
  
 

UNamur grille ECTS/ECTS grading tables, a.a. 2023-2024, ISCED 05 Natural Sciences, 
Mathematics and Statistics 

  

 
 

 

FACULTY OF SCIENCES 
 

1st Cycle | ISCED CODE 05 Natural Sciences, Mathematics & Statistics 
Including ISCED code 0841 
Note d’examen système belge 
Grades Belgian Grade system 

% Examens 
% Exams 

Examens cumulatifs % 
Cumulative Exams % 

Note examen ECTS 
ECTS Exam Grade 

20 1,06 % 1,06 % A 

19 1,92 % 2,99 % A 

18 5,07 % 8,06 % A 

17 6,52 % 14,58 % A 

16 10,16 % 24,74 % B 

15 11,60 % 36,34 % B 

14 13,67 % 50,01 % C 

13 12,80 % 62,81 % C 

12 13,07 % 75,87 % D 

11 11,48 % 87,35 % D 

10 12,65 % 100,00 % E 

 

2nd Cycle | ISCED CODE 05 Natural Sciences, Mathematics & Statistics 

Note d’examen système belge 
Grades Belgian Grade system 

% Examens 
% Exams 

Examens cumulatifs % 
Cumulative Exams % 

Note examen ECTS 
ECTS Exam Grade 

20 0,80 % 0,80 % A 

19 3,00 % 3,81 % A 

18 8,34 % 12,14 % A 

17 12,62 % 24,76 % A 

16 17,95 % 42,71 % B 

15 17,50 % 60,21 % B 

14 13,64 % 73,85 % C 

13 9,48 % 83,32 % C 

12 7,08 % 90,41 % D 

11 4,73 % 95,13 % D 

10 4,87 % 100,00 % E 

 



All Cycles | ISCED Code 05 Natural Sciences, Mathematics & Statistics 
Including ISCED code 0841 

Note d’examen système belge 
Grades Belgian Grade system 

% Examens 
% Exams 

Examens cumulatifs % 
Cumulative Exams % 

Note examen ECTS 
ECTS Exam Grade 

20 1.03 % 1,03 % A 

19 2.07 % 3,10 % A 

18 5.52 % 8,63 % A 

17 7.36 % 15,99 % A 

16 11.24 % 27,23 % B 

15 12.42 % 39,65 % B 

14 13.67 % 53,32 % C 

13 12.34 % 65,65 % C 

12 12.24 % 77,89 % D 

11 10.54 % 88,43 % D 

10 11.57 % 100,00 % E 
 


